Proposed Training Fees and Charges
March 2025

Comm Unity Plus Services Ltd is a Community Based Adult Education Provider (TOID 3755) authorised to deliver Skills First subsidised training under the 2025
Standard VET Funding Contract. Individuals seeking to enrol into one of the following programs will be subject to the fees and charges listed below. The
student fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

TUITION FEES
NON-TUITION FEES (The student tuition fees as published are subject to change
given individual circumstances at enrolment)
Assessment

PROGRAM CODE AND TITLE Material Fee | Administration Fee Eligible for Eligible for Ineligible for Ineligible for

(Applicable Fee (Applicable Skills First Skills First Skills First Skills First

to all (Applicable to only to (with (without (with (without

students) all students) ineligible concession) concession) concession) concession)

students)

22471VIC Course in Initial General Education for Adults i $150.00 $50.00 $250.00 $500.00 $625.00

22472VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults $150.00 5 $250.00 $500.00 $625.00

22473VIC Certificate Il in General Education for Adults $150.00 b $250.00 $500.00 $625.00

22476VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults
(Introductory)

22636VIC Course in Initial EAL $150.00 5 $250.00 $500.00 $625.00

$150.00 b $250.00 $500.00 $625.00

22637VIC Course in EAL $150.00 b $250.00 $500.00 $625.00
22638VIC - Certificate | in EAL (Access) $150.00 b $250.00 $500.00 $625.00
22639VIC Certificate Il in EAL (Access) $150.00 5 $250.00 $500.00 $625.00

22640VIC Certificate Ill in EAL (Access) $150.00 5 $250.00 $500.00 $625.00

22643VIC Certificate Il in EAL (Employment) $150.00 5 $250.00 $500.00 $625.00

1. To be eligible for Skills First subsidised training, you must first meet the Skills First student eligibility criteria and provide evidence supporting your eligibility.
2. Allindividuals will be provided with a Statement of Fees at the time of their enrolment.

3. Comm Unity Plus Services Ltd reserves the right to absorb fees for individuals facing financial difficulties.



